148
S
urface M
ount
S
urface M
ount
R

∆ Rating
Part Number
∆ How to Order
E-24 Series
∆ Resistance Marking
473
ex. 473: 47x10^3 = 47KΩ
105: 10x10^5 = 1MΩ
1R5: 15x10^-1 = 1.5Ω
0:  0Ω
3 digit marking for E24
1R00
ex. 1R00: 1Ω
R470 470mΩ
R010 10mΩ
4 digit marking for E241: Ω~10mΩ
Type Size
1206
2010
2512
Power
Rating
at 70 ˚C
1/4W
1/2W
1W
Max.
RCWV
800V
1500V
2000V
Max.
Overload
Voltage
1600V
3000V
4000V
100KΩ 1MΩ E-24
Resistance
Tolerance
(%)
Temperature
Coefficient
 (TCR; ppm/˚C )
Resistance
Range
Min.           Max.
± 200± 5%(J)
Standard
 Resistance
 Values
example HVR 1206
Type Size
HVR 1206 T: Tape J: ±5% 123 = 12x10^3 LF = Lead Free
2010 = 12k Ω
2512
LF123
Resistance ValuePacking Tolerance
T J
Type HVR
Thick Film Chip Resistor - High Voltage